
CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE

RFQ EVALUATION COMMITTEE TABULATION - 

PRESENTATIONS

RFQ# 12233-196

TITLE: Survey and Mapping Consulting Services

DATE:
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Craven Thompson & Associates, Inc 0.25 1 0.25 0.25 1 0.25 0.25 2 0.50 0.25 1 0.25 1.25

F.R Aleman 0.25 3 0.75 0.25 2 0.50 0.25 4 1.00 0.25 3 0.75 3.00

Keith 0.25 5 1.25 0.25 5 1.25 0.25 5 1.25 0.25 4 1.00 4.75

Keith & Schnars 0.25 4 1.00 0.25 3 0.75 0.25 6 1.50 0.25 5 1.25 4.50

WGI 0.25 2 0.50 0.25 6 1.50 0.25 3 0.75 0.25 6 1.50 4.25

Woolpert 0.25 6 1.50 0.25 4 1.00 0.25 1 0.25 0.25 2 0.50 3.25
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Craven Thompson & Associates, Inc 0.25 1 0.25 0.25 1 0.25 0.25 2 0.50 0.25 1 0.25 1.25

F.R Aleman 0.25 6 1.50 0.25 6 1.50 0.25 6 1.50 0.25 6 1.50 6.00

Keith 0.25 3 0.75 0.25 2 0.50 0.25 1 0.25 0.25 2 0.50 2.00

Keith & Schnars 0.25 2 0.50 0.25 3 0.75 0.25 4 1.00 0.25 3 0.75 3.00

WGI 0.25 4 1.00 0.25 4 1.00 0.25 3 0.75 0.25 5 1.25 4.00

Woolpert 0.25 5 1.25 0.25 5 1.25 0.25 5 1.25 0.25 4 1.00 4.75
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Craven Thompson & Associates, Inc 0.25 1 0.25 0.25 1 0.25 0.25 3 0.75 0.25 2 0.50 1.75 1.42 4.25 1

F.R Aleman 0.25 4 1.00 0.25 6 1.50 0.25 5 1.25 0.25 4 1.00 4.75 4.58 13.75 6

Keith 0.25 5 1.25 0.25 4 1.00 0.25 4 1.00 0.25 5 1.25 4.50 3.75 11.25 4

Keith & Schnars 0.25 6 1.50 0.25 5 1.25 0.25 6 1.50 0.25 6 1.50 5.75 4.42 13.25 5

WGI 0.25 2 0.50 0.25 2 0.50 0.25 1 0.25 0.25 1 0.25 1.50 3.25 9.75 2

Woolpert 0.25 3 0.75 0.25 3 0.75 0.25 2 0.50 0.25 3 0.75 2.75 3.58 10.75 3

Committee agreed to recommend award to the top 3 ranked firms - Craven, WGI, and Woolpert.

Rater #2 - Craig Barret

 Qualifications of Firm Qualifications of Project 
Team

Approach to Scope of 
Work.

Previous Similar Projects; 
References

3/18/2019

 Qualifications of Firm Qualifications of Project 
Team

Approach to Scope of 
Work.

Previous Similar Projects; 
References

Rater #1 - Brandy Leighton

 Qualifications of Firm Qualifications of Project 
Team

Approach to Scope of 
Work.

Previous Similar Projects; 
References

Rater #3 - Rares Petrica

CAM # 19-0897 
Exhibit # 2 
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